

Comprehensive, customized financial solutions for individuals and businesses



Making your financial success personal

Securities offered through Triad Advisors, LLC (member FINRA/SIPC). Investment advice offered through Resources Investment Advisors, LLC, an SEC-registered investment adviser. Pinnacle Planning Group, RPAG and Resources Investment Advisors, LLC are separate entities from Triad Advisors, LLC

Discover a better return on your financial planning experience



Financial success doesn't just happen. It's the result of smart planning. And financial plans work best when they are tailored to your specific goals, your lifestyle, and your risk tolerance. That's what we do for you at The Pinnacle Planning Group. We want you to be successful, and we want you to be comfortable on your journey to success, to feel confident that every decision along the way is the right one for you, and for those who depend on you for their financial security.

When you choose The Pinnacle Planning Group, you can count on:

INTEGRITY

We provide objective advice and clear guidance on the risks and rewards of multiple strategies.

LOYALTY

We communicate regularly and clearly, working side-by-side with you to develop and adjust your plan or strategy.

PROFESSIONALISM

We offer you a deep well of collective expertise through a dedicated team of experienced professionals.

INNOVATION

We work as your advocate to create the most appropriate, most productive blend of solutions that match your financial objectives and your comfort level.

5 steps to financial success:

The Pinnacle Planning Group combines a disciplined, strategic, data-driven approach with passionate, focused, personal attention to your needs. Here are the five foundations we follow to make your experience productive and personalized:

Step 1	Define your goals—We put the "personal" in personal financial planning. Whether you are an individual or a business owner, understanding your objectives is the first critical step.
Step 2	Understand your time horizon and risk tolerance—We help you to identify the relationship between your goals and your resources.
Step 3	Assess the spectrum of risk—We help you find a comfortable balance between volatility and returns.
Step 4	Construct strategic, diversified financial solutions—We create a customized portfolio that matches your risk tolerance and goals.
Step 5	Review and adjust regularly—We work with you to make necessary adjustments to stay ahead of market changes and to stay on course toward your ultimate financial objectives.



Solutions for individuals

Pinnacle has you covered for all of life's financial needs. Our experienced financial professionals can work with you to devise customized plans for the most critical areas of financial management, including:



* Offered exclusively by Registered Representatives of HTK ** Offered exclusively by Investment Advisory Representatives (IAR) of HTK *** Offered by properly credentialed advisors

Solutions for businesses

Protect the legacy of your business and your employees through these solutions from The Pinnacle Planning Group, including:



Add the power of collaboration to your financial strategies

The Pinnacle Planning Group is a multi-disciplinary team of financial professionals who offer you their collective experience, dedication, and passion for problem solving.



This team-oriented approach provides you with:

- ▶ More experience and a wide range of specializations
- Greater collaboration and innovation in crafting financial strategies
- Additional resources through our professional network of CPAs, attorneys, and broker partners
- ► Increased accountability from team members who support each other with the same high level of support we give you

Why choose The Pinnacle Planning Group?

Entrusting someone with your future is a serious decision. That's why we treat your trust seriously, acting as the caretaker of your goals, hopes and dreams.



When working with The Pinnacle Planning Group, you can count on:

A PARTNER FOCUSED ON YOU

Throughout the entire process, we listen to your goals and priorities, giving you confidence in your financial strategies and peace of mind.

INNOVATION & CUSTOMIZATION

Innovation and customization—These two go hand-in-hand, as we create solutions that are as individual as you.

YOUR OWN DEDICATED TEAM

In the complex world of financial planning, specialization and expertise are the keys to success. That's why we offer a diverse, experienced group of professionals, each lending their unique talents to you.

Get the personal attention you deserve from your financial partner



Contact The Pinnacle Planning Group today.

You've worked hard for your money. Now team with someone who works hard to help protect your assets and secure your financial future. Someone who listens to your objectives, collaborates with you to devise sound financial strategies, and offers expertise to meet multiple investing challenges. Someone who puts the investor ahead of the investments.

Have you outgrown your current financial planning arrangements? Are you looking for new ideas?

Please contact us at The Pinnacle Planning Group: **Robert.Greulich@ThePinnaclePlanningGroup.com** or 630-684-8562